31. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 22/23

Serienwertung - 12.02.2023 - Ismaning
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LG Sempt 1

LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1
LG Region Landshut 1

LG Sempt 1

SV Solidaritat Ismaning 1
BSV Flughafen Miinchen 1
LG Stadtwerke Miinchen 1
Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1
TSV Feldkirchen 1

SG Indersdorf 1

SV Landshut-Minchnerau 1

LifePark Max Ingolstadt e.V. 1

Trisport Erding 1
SpVgg Hohenkirchen 1

Bexi & Friends 1

LifePark Max Ingolstadt e.V. 2

RC Abschnitt Mitte 1

LG Stadtwerke Minchen 2
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Kratzer Theresa
Kleiner Yvonne
Ewender Matthias
Goll Patrick

Dr. Koniarski Tim
Dolles Martin

Bernal Serra Carlos
Rehberger Ralf
Heilmann Markus
Ulrich Christian
Steeb Martin
Manderscheid Christoph
Borgs Jiirgen
Guastatore Francesco
Lorenz Stefan
Gesele Michael
Drees Alexander

Freisinger Lars

03:27:51
03:33:22
02:57:22
03:26:14
03:08:21
03:34:16
03:34:55
03:52:09
03:45:04
03:42:17
04:03:38
04:27:49
04:11:45
03:58:29
04:20:31
04:39:21
03:57:47

04:33:40

Gancheva Ivana
Wéginger Pia
Neugebauer Henri
Roman Sandro
Zyulyamov Denis
Mair Hans
Engelke Marcus
Nagel Matthias
Koppel Stefan
Wallner Konrad
Fischer Markus
Makartetskiy Denis
Hofmann Holger
Grasser Robert
Riesch Fabian
Halbritter Jurgen
Josef Rolf-Dieter

Weidmann Max

03:41:23
04:29:09
03:14:04
03:30:28
03:37:28
03:51:34
03:53:24
03:57:54
04:09:43
04:23:36
04:33:24
04:31:08
04:42:06
04:46:57
04:32:22
04:45:41
04:55:24

04:45:46

Wagenhofer Anila

545

Optenhoevel Séraphine-Léonie

Bendlander Johann
Winkler Stefan
Kietzer Lars
Boehme Roland
Starz Oskar
Mittelholz Marcus
Gronke Martin
Grau Wolfgang
Steckermeier Alexander
Binder Michael
Wegener Harry
Reisser Erwin
Riesch Felix

Kiihn Gunnar
Nicklas Thorsten

Karlinski Roman

rorne.de
—eitrmesssys
04:09:55 11:19:09
04:38:33 12:41:04
03:24:14 09:35:40
03:44:01 10:40:43
04:10:02 10:55:51
03:56:35 11:22:25
04:08:56 11:37:15
04:06:45 11:56:48
04:19:40 12:14:27
04:28:35 12:34:28
04:47:26 13:24:28
04:32:21 13:31:18
04:47:33 13:41:24
05:13:08 13:58:34
05:08:14 14:01:.07
04:56:18 14:21:20
05:46:28 14:39:39
05:30:19 14:49:45
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