

31. Ismaninger Winterlaufserie 22/23

Serienwertung - 12.02.2023 - Ismaning



Platz	Team / Verein / Firma	M/F	Läufer/-in 1	Zeit1	Läufer/-in 2	Zeit2	Läufer/-in 3	Zeit3	Zeit
1	LG Sempt 1	W	Kratzer Theresa	03:27:51	Gancheva Ivana	03:41:23	Wagenhofer Anila	04:09:55	11:19:09
2	LG Stadtwerke München 1	W	Kleiner Yvonne	03:33:22	Wöginger Pia	04:29:09	Optenhoewel Séraphine-Léonie	04:38:33	12:41:04
1	LG Region Landshut 1	M	Ewender Matthias	02:57:22	Neugebauer Henri	03:14:04	Bendlander Johann	03:24:14	09:35:40
2	LG Sempt 1	M	Göll Patrick	03:26:14	Roman Sandro	03:30:28	Winkler Stefan	03:44:01	10:40:43
3	SV Solidarität Ismaning 1	M	Dr. Koniarski Tim	03:08:21	Zyulyamov Denis	03:37:28	Kietzer Lars	04:10:02	10:55:51
4	BSV Flughafen München 1	M	Dolles Martin	03:34:16	Mair Hans	03:51:34	Boehme Roland	03:56:35	11:22:25
5	LG Stadtwerke München 1	M	Bernal Serra Carlos	03:34:55	Engelke Marcus	03:53:24	Starz Oskar	04:08:56	11:37:15
6	Team Erdinger Alkoholfrei 1	M	Rehberger Ralf	03:52:09	Nagel Matthias	03:57:54	Mittelholz Marcus	04:06:45	11:56:48
7	TSV Feldkirchen 1	M	Heilmann Markus	03:45:04	Köppel Stefan	04:09:43	Grönke Martin	04:19:40	12:14:27
8	SG Indersdorf 1	M	Ulrich Christian	03:42:17	Wallner Konrad	04:23:36	Grau Wolfgang	04:28:35	12:34:28
9	SV Landshut-Münchnerau 1	M	Steeb Martin	04:03:38	Fischer Markus	04:33:24	Steckermeier Alexander	04:47:26	13:24:28
10	LifePark Max Ingolstadt e.V. 1	M	Manderscheid Christoph	04:27:49	Makartetskiy Denis	04:31:08	Binder Michael	04:32:21	13:31:18
11	Trisport Erding 1	M	Borgs Jürgen	04:11:45	Hofmann Holger	04:42:06	Wegener Harry	04:47:33	13:41:24
12	SpVgg Höhenkirchen 1	M	Guastatore Francesco	03:58:29	Grasser Robert	04:46:57	Reisser Erwin	05:13:08	13:58:34
13	Bexi & Friends 1	M	Lorenz Stefan	04:20:31	Riesch Fabian	04:32:22	Riesch Felix	05:08:14	14:01:07
14	LifePark Max Ingolstadt e.V. 2	M	Gesele Michael	04:39:21	Halbritter Jürgen	04:45:41	Kühn Gunnar	04:56:18	14:21:20
15	RC Abschnitt Mitte 1	M	Drees Alexander	03:57:47	Josef Rolf-Dieter	04:55:24	Nicklas Thorsten	05:46:28	14:39:39
16	LG Stadtwerke München 2	M	Freisinger Lars	04:33:40	Weidmann Max	04:45:46	Karlinski Roman	05:30:19	14:49:45